‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES,

INC.

P.0. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER
NIRVC - TN, LLC

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
1205 BRIDGESTONE PARKWAY

LA VERGNE, TN

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

3 7 O 8 6 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0310

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

L34
16G
37B
60M
62K
70D
99R
7275-010

7270-010

3474

2022 WINNEBAGO MINNIE WINNIE WF326T MOT(
1032521 WEF326T SER NO. 103252169292

CHASSIS NO. 1FDXE4FN6NDC02959

LENNON-MG/TAUPE/GDFT MEDGRAY
FORD 14,500# GVWR 7.3L

GR CATALINA

HYDRAULIC LEVEL JACKS-AUTO
CAB SEATS-LEATHERETTE

RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM
INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

RHOM
131,347.00

N/C
N/C
N/C
4,002.00
326.00
181.00
N/C

135,856.00
1,475.00

137,331.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED
OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




